Sailed: 6, Discards: 2, To count: 4, Rating system: PY, Entries: 19, Scoring system:

Class

Byte
LASER
LASER
LASER
RADIAL
PHANTOM
LASER
LASER
RADIAL
EUROPE
LASER
SOLO
SOLO
EUROPE
TOPPER
TOPPER
TOPPER
TOPPER
RS Feva

XL

LASER
RADIAL

LASER
RADIAL

Personal Handicap Pursuit 2018

WYC

Results are final as of 19:34 on May 27, 2018

SailNo HelmName

Lucy Burton
Andy Prior
Neal Tack
Tom Bell

Paul Burton
Mark Holland
Shelly
Woolridge

Ros Nickols
Phil Robertson
Martin Cook
Paul Wilson
Brian Cobb
Rosie Willerton
Christopher

Seaborne

Samuel
Willerton

Freya Willerton
Niall Holland

Gail Follington

Alan Cox

Overall

CrewName PY R1

1229 (20.0
DNC)

1043 3.0
1098 1.0
1165 2.0

969 4.8
00D
1153 (20.0
DNC)

1165 (20.0
DNC)

1102 (20.0
DNC)

1153 (20.0
DNC)

1137 (20.0
DNC)

1137 (20.0
DNC)

1102 (20.0
DNC)

1407 (20.0
DNC)

1407 (20.0
DNC)

1407 (20.0
DNC)

1407 (20.0
DNC)

1240 (20.0
DNC)

1165 4.0

1165 (20.0
DNC)

R1 - 05/04

R2

(20.0
DNC)

1.0
3.0
2.0

4.8

OOD
(20.0
DNC)

(20.0
DNC)

(20.0
DNC)

(20.0
DNC)

(20.0
DNC)

(20.0
DNC)

(20.0
DNC)

(20.0
DNC)

(20.0
DNC)

(20.0
DNC)

(20.0
DNC)

(20.0
DNC)

(20.0
DNC)

(20.0
DNC)

R3
1.0

(20.0
DNC)

7.0

6.0
00D
2.0
6.0

13.0
DNF

20.0
DNC

3.0

20.0
DNC

8.0

20.0
DNC

9.0

20.0
DNC

10.0

13.0
DNF

4.0

(20.0
DNC)

5.0

R4
1.0

(20.0
DNC)

2.0

6.0
00D
(6.0)
4.0

7.0

20.0
DNC

3.0

20.0
DNC

5.0

20.0
DNC

8.0

20.0
DNC

9.5
9.5

20.0
DNC

20.0
DNC

20.0
DNC

Appendix A - Regatta

RS
3.0

1.0

(20.0
DNC)

(9.0)

5.0

8.0

7.0

20

20.0
DNC

4.0

20.0
DNC

6.0

20.0
DNC

10.0

20.0
DNC

20.0
DNC

20.0
DNC

20.0
DNC

20.0
DNC

R6
1.0

20

(20.0
DNC)

(11.0
DNF)

(6.0)

11.0
DNF

5.0

3.0

20.0
DNC

4.0

20.0
DNC

7.0

20.0
DNC

8.0

20.0
DNC

20.0
DNC

20.0
DNC

20.0
DNC

20.0
DNC

Total
46.0

47.0

53.0

36.0

28.6

69.0

72.0

85.0

86.0

88.0

93.0

93.0

97.0

98.0

99.5

102.5

104.0

104.0

105.0

Nett
6.0

7.0

13.0

16.0

16.6

29.0

32.0

45.0

46.0

48.0

53.0

53.0

57.0

58.0

59.5

62.5

64.0

64.0

65.0



Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Class SailNo HelmName CrewName PY Place Points
LASER Neal Tack 1098 1 1.0
LASER RADIAL Tom Bell 1165 2 2.0
LASER Andy Prior 1043 3 3.0
LASER RADIAL Gail Follington 1165 4 4.0
PHANTOM Paul Burton 969 OOD 4.8
R2 -19/04
Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
Class SailNo HelmName CrewName PY Place Points
LASER Andy Prior 1043 1 1.0
LASER RADIAL Tom Bell 1165 2 2.0
LASER Neal Tack 1098 3 3.0
PHANTOM Paul Burton 969 OOD 4.8
R3 - 11/08/2013
Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
Class SailNo HelmName CrewName PY Place Points
Byte Lucy Burton 1229 1 1.0
PHANTOM Paul Burton 969 2 2.0
LASER Phil Robertson 1153 3 3.0
RS Feva XL Niall Holland 1240 4 4.0
LASER RADIAL Alan Cox 1165 5 5.0
LASER RADIAL Tom Bell 1165 OOD 6.0
LASER Mark Holland 1153 6 6.0
LASER Neal Tack 1098 7 7.0
SOLO Paul Wilson 1137 8 8.0
TOPPER Rosie Willerton 1407 9 9.0
TOPPER Samuel Willerton 1407 10 10.0
LASER RADIAL Shelly Woolridge 1165 DNF 13.0
TOPPER Freya Willerton 1407 DNF 13.0
R4 - 11/08
Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
Class SailNo HelmName CrewName PY Place Points
Byte Lucy Burton 1229 1 1.0
LASER Neal Tack 1098 2 20
LASER Phil Robertson 1153 3 3.0



LASER
SOLO

LASER RADIAL

PHANTOM

LASER RADIAL

TOPPER
TOPPER
TOPPER

Class

LASER
EUROPE

Byte

SOLO
PHANTOM
EUROPE
LASER RADIAL
LASER

LASER RADIAL
TOPPER

Class

Byte

LASER
EUROPE

SOLO

LASER RADIAL
PHANTOM
EUROPE
TOPPER
LASER RADIAL
LASER

SailNo

SailNo

Mark Holland
Paul Wilson

Tom Bell

Paul Burton
Shelly Woolridge
Rosie Willerton
Samuel Willerton

Freya Willerton

RS

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

1153 4 4.0
1137 5 5.0
1165 OOD 6.0
969 6 6.0
1165 7 7.0
1407 8 8.0
1407 9 9.5
1407 9 9.5

HelmName CrewName PY
Andy Prior 984
Ros Nickols 1102
Lucy Burton 1229
Martin Cook 1137
Paul Burton 969
Brian Cobb 1102
Shelly Woolridge 1165
Mark Holland 1153
Tom Bell 1165
Christopher Seaborne 1407
R6

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
HelmName CrewName PY
Lucy Burton 1229
Andy Prior 984
Ros Nickols 1102
Martin Cook 1137
Shelly Woolridge 1165
Paul Burton 969
Brian Cobb 1102
Christopher Seaborne 1407
Tom Bell 1165
Mark Holland 1153

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.24.0
www.sailwave.com
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http://www.sailwave.com/

